
8:00AM
Grp 1
Tee 1 Miranda Wang Tianjin, People's Republic of China 70 -2

Kana Nagai
Lucy Li

Tokyo, Japan
Redwood Shores, CA

71
71

-1
-1

8:11AM
Grp 3
Tee 1 Saki Baba Tokyo, Japan 70 -2

Aihi Takano
Seonwoo Bae

Tokyo, Japan
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

70
70

-2
-2

8:22AM
Grp 5
Tee 1 Kano Nakamura Kyoto, Japan 70 -2

Nanako Inagaki
Yuna Araki

Saitama, Japan
Tamana, Japan

70
70

-2
-2

8:33AM
Grp 7
Tee 1 Saki Nagamine Miyazaki, Japan 70 -2

Chia Yen Wu
Aline Krauter

Hsinchu, Chinese Taipei
Stuttgart, Germany

70
70

-2
-2

8:44AM
Grp 9
Tee 1 Asuka Kashiwabara Miyazaki, Japan 70 -2

Yuka Yasuda
Arpichaya Yubol

Kobe, Japan
Saraburi, Thailand

70
70

-2
-2

8:55AM
Grp 11
Tee 1 Paula Reto Bloemfontein, South Africa 69 -3

Mi Jeong Jeon
Shuri Sakuma

Daejeon, Republic of Korea
Kawagoe, Japan

69
69

-3
-3

9:06AM
Grp 13
Tee 1 Jeongeun Lee5 Seoul, Republic of Korea 69 -3

Emily Kristine Pedersen
Nataliya Guseva

Smoerum, Denmark
Miami, FL

69
69

-3
-3

9:17AM
Grp 15
Tee 1 Shina Kanazawa Ibaraki, Japan 69 -3

Kumkang Park
Dewi Weber

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Groningen, Netherlands

69
69

-3
-3

9:28AM
Grp 17
Tee 1 Minjee Lee Perth, Australia 68 -4

Karen Tsuruoka
Saiki Fujita

Yokohama City, Japan
Shizuoka, Japan

68
69

-4
-3

9:39AM
Grp 19
Tee 1 Sayaka Takahashi Niigata, Japan 68 -4

Patty Tavatanakit
Ai Suzuki

Bangkok, Thailand
Tokushima, Japan

68
68

-4
-4

9:50AM
Grp 21
Tee 1 Ayaka Watanabe Atami, Japan 68 -4

Nana Suganuma
Weiwei Zhang

Tokyo, Japan
Hainan, People's Republic of China

68
68

-4
-4

10:01AM
Grp 23
Tee 1 Chisato Iwai Saitama, Japan 67 -5

Akie Iwai
Minami Katsu

Saitama, Japan
Kagoshima, Japan

67
67

-5
-5

10:12AM
Grp 25
Tee 1 Nasa Hataoka Ibaraki, Japan 65 -7

Miyu Yamashita
Jiyai Shin

Osaka, Japan
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

65
66

-7
-6

8:00AM
Grp 2
Tee 10 Benedetta Moresco Caldogno, Italy 71 -1

Mitsuki Kobayashi
Kotone Hori

Tsuyama City, Japan
Tokushima, Japan

71
71

-1
-1

8:11AM
Grp 4
Tee 10 Robyn Choi Gold Coast, Australia 71 -1

MinYoung Lee
Aditi Ashok

Gyeonggi, Republic of Korea
Bangalore, India

71
71

-1
-1

8:22AM
Grp 6
Tee 10 Shiho Kuwaki Okayama, Japan 71 -1

Eri Okayama
Julia Lopez Ramirez

Osaka, Japan
Benahavis, Spain

71
71

-1
-1

8:33AM
Grp 8
Tee 10 Pajaree Anannarukarn Bangkok, Thailand 71 -1

Ayaka Furue
Somi Lee

Kobe, Japan
Yongin-si, Republic of Korea

71
71

-1
-1

8:44AM
Grp 10
Tee 10 Yuri Yoshida Chiba, Japan 71 -1

Manon De Roey
Fuka Suga

Lint, Belgium
Miyazaki, Japan

72
72

E
E

8:55AM
Grp 12
Tee 10 Mary Liu Xi'an, People's Republic of China 72 E

Yui Kawamoto
Haeji Kang

Ehime, Japan
Seoul, Republic of Korea

72
72

E
E

9:06AM
Grp 14
Tee 10 Ina Yoon Seoul, Republic of Korea 72 E

Gemma Dryburgh
Hibiki Iriya

Aberdeen, Scotland
Aichi, Japan

72
72

E
E

9:17AM
Grp 16
Tee 10 Lala Anai Okazaki, Japan 72 E

Celine Borge
Karis Anne Davidson

Tonsberg, Norway
Gold Coast, Australia

73
73

+1
+1

9:28AM
Grp 18
Tee 10 Wei-Ling Hsu New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei 73 +1

Rio Takeda
Sora Kamiya

Kumamoto, Japan
Gifu, Japan

73
73

+1
+1

9:39AM
Grp 20
Tee 10 Gurleen Kaur Houston, TX 74 +2

Yan Liu
Nana Yamashiro

Fujian, People's Republic of China

Okinawa, Japan
74
74

+2
+2

9:50AM
Grp 22
Tee 10 Miyu Sato Tokyo, Japan 75 +3

Kristen Gillman
Ayako Kimura

Austin, TX
Osaka, Japan

75
75

+3
+3

10:01AM
Grp 24
Tee 10 Serena Aoki Gunma, Japan 76 +4

Pauline Roussin-Bouchard
Chanettee Wannasaen

Orcieres 1850, France
Chiang mai, Thailand

76
77

+4
+5

10:12AM
Grp 26
Tee 10 Ilhee Lee Seoul, Republic of Korea 78 +6

Kotoko Uchida Sapporo, Japan 78 +6

2025 TOTO Japan Classic
Round 2 Starting Times

Friday, November 7, 2025

Seta Golf Course

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 35 37 - 72  Yardage: 6616



#10 9:17 AMLala Anai 72 ETee
#10 8:33 AMPajaree Anannarukarn 71 -1Tee
#10 10:01 AMSerena Aoki 76 +4Tee
#1 8:22 AMYuna Araki 70 -2Tee

#10 8:11 AMAditi Ashok 71 -1Tee
#1 8:11 AMSaki Baba 70 -2Tee
#1 8:11 AMSeonwoo Bae 70 -2Tee

#10 9:17 AMCeline Borge 73 +1Tee
#10 8:11 AMRobyn Choi 71 -1Tee
#10 9:17 AMKaris Anne Davidson 73 +1Tee
#10 8:44 AMManon De Roey 72 ETee
#10 9:06 AMGemma Dryburgh 72 ETee
#1 9:28 AMSaiki Fujita 69 -3Tee

#10 8:33 AMAyaka Furue 71 -1Tee
#10 9:50 AMKristen Gillman 75 +3Tee
#1 9:06 AMNataliya Guseva 69 -3Tee
#1 10:12 AMNasa Hataoka 65 -7Tee

#10 8:00 AMKotone Hori 71 -1Tee
#10 9:28 AMWei-Ling Hsu 73 +1Tee
#1 8:22 AMNanako Inagaki 70 -2Tee

#10 9:06 AMHibiki Iriya 72 ETee
#1 10:01 AMAkie Iwai 67 -5Tee
#1 10:01 AMChisato Iwai 67 -5Tee
#1 8:55 AMMi Jeong Jeon 69 -3Tee

#10 9:28 AMSora Kamiya 73 +1Tee
#1 9:17 AMShina Kanazawa 69 -3Tee

#10 8:55 AMHaeji Kang 72 ETee
#1 8:44 AMAsuka Kashiwabara 70 -2Tee
#1 10:01 AMMinami Katsu 67 -5Tee

#10 9:39 AMGurleen Kaur 74 +2Tee
#10 8:55 AMYui Kawamoto 72 ETee
#10 9:50 AMAyako Kimura 75 +3Tee
#10 8:00 AMMitsuki Kobayashi 71 -1Tee
#1 8:33 AMAline Krauter 70 -2Tee

#10 8:22 AMShiho Kuwaki 71 -1Tee
#10 10:12 AMIlhee Lee 78 +6Tee
#1 9:28 AMMinjee Lee 68 -4Tee

#10 8:11 AMMinYoung Lee 71 -1Tee
#10 8:33 AMSomi Lee 71 -1Tee

#1 9:06 AMJeongeun Lee5 69 -3Tee
#1 8:00 AMLucy Li 71 -1Tee

#10 8:55 AMMary Liu 72 ETee
#10 9:39 AMYan Liu 74 +2Tee
#10 8:22 AMJulia Lopez Ramirez 71 -1Tee
#10 8:00 AMBenedetta Moresco 71 -1Tee
#1 8:00 AMKana Nagai 71 -1Tee
#1 8:33 AMSaki Nagamine 70 -2Tee
#1 8:22 AMKano Nakamura 70 -2Tee

#10 8:22 AMEri Okayama 71 -1Tee
#1 9:17 AMKumkang Park 69 -3Tee
#1 9:06 AMEmily Kristine Pedersen 69 -3Tee
#1 8:55 AMPaula Reto 69 -3Tee

#10 10:01 AMPauline Roussin-Bouchard 76 +4Tee
#1 8:55 AMShuri Sakuma 69 -3Tee

#10 9:50 AMMiyu Sato 75 +3Tee
#1 10:12 AMJiyai Shin 66 -6Tee

#10 8:44 AMFuka Suga 72 ETee
#1 9:50 AMNana Suganuma 68 -4Tee
#1 9:39 AMAi Suzuki 68 -4Tee
#1 9:39 AMSayaka Takahashi 68 -4Tee
#1 8:11 AMAihi Takano 70 -2Tee

#10 9:28 AMRio Takeda 73 +1Tee
#1 9:39 AMPatty Tavatanakit 68 -4Tee
#1 9:28 AMKaren Tsuruoka 68 -4Tee

#10 10:12 AMKotoko Uchida 78 +6Tee
#1 8:00 AMMiranda Wang 70 -2Tee

#10 10:01 AMChanettee Wannasaen 77 +5Tee
#1 9:50 AMAyaka Watanabe 68 -4Tee
#1 9:17 AMDewi Weber 69 -3Tee
#1 8:33 AMChia Yen Wu 70 -2Tee

#10 9:39 AMNana Yamashiro 74 +2Tee
#1 10:12 AMMiyu Yamashita 65 -7Tee
#1 8:44 AMYuka Yasuda 70 -2Tee

#10 9:06 AMIna Yoon 72 ETee
#10 8:44 AMYuri Yoshida 71 -1Tee
#1 8:44 AMArpichaya Yubol 70 -2Tee
#1 9:50 AMWeiwei Zhang 68 -4Tee

Starting Tee and TimeName

2025 TOTO Japan Classic
Alpha Pairings For Round 2

Friday, November 7, 2025

Seta Golf Course

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 35 37 - 72  Yardage: 6616

Name Starting Tee and Time
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